
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(!(!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

CHERRY ST

MISTLETOE ST

FIG
 ST

FO
RS

HE
Y S

T

LIVE OAK ST

CO
LA

PIS
SA

 ST

LEONIDAS ST

AP
RIC

OT
 ST

PR
ITC

HA
RD

 PL

MONTICELLO AVE

BE
LFA

ST
 ST

LIVINGSTON ST

AP
PL

E S
T

FIG
 ST

BE
LFA

ST
 ST

EAGLE ST

ED
INB

UR
GH

 ST

MONROE ST OL
IVE

 ST

PA
LM

 ST

HAMILTON ST

AP
RIC

OT
 ST

PR
ITC

HA
RD

 PL

FO
RS

HE
Y S

T

ST
RO

EL
ITZ

 ST

LIVE OAK ST

CO
LA

PIS
SA

 ST

CAMBRONNE ST

NE
LS

ON
 ST

GENERAL OGDEN ST

CAMPHOR ST

MISTLETOE ST

HOLLYGROVE ST

JOLIET ST

CHERRY ST

PA
LM

ET
TO

 ST

OL
EA

ND
ER

 ST

LIVINGSTON ST

MONTICELLO AVE

OL
EA

ND
ER

 ST

NE
LS

ON
 ST

OL
EA

ND
ER

 ST

AP
RIC

OT
 ST

PR
ITC

HA
RD

 PL

ST
RO

EL
ITZ

 ST

HOLLYGROVE ST

ED
INB

UR
GH

 ST

PR
ITC

HA
RD

 PL

JOLIET ST

PA
LM

ET
TO

 ST

HAMILTON ST

EAGLE ST

MONROE ST

ST
RO

EL
ITZ

 ST

CO
LA

PIS
SA

 ST

CAMBRONNE ST

GENERAL OGDEN ST

OL
IVE

 ST

PA
LM

ET
TO

 ST

PA
LM

 ST

EAGLE ST

GENERAL OGDEN ST

FO
RS

HE
Y S

T

LIVE OAK ST

MONROE ST

3000

3100

2500

930
0

2900 3200

910
0

2600

920
0

2800

3300 3400

940
0

2900

930
0

3100

930
0

920
0

3200

34003200

940
0

930
0

33003000

3200

2800

920
0

3000

930
0

930
0

940
0

3300

3100

!(

Capital Improvement Program/City of New Orleans Department of Public Works:  August 2023
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[RR218:  Hollygrove Group C and F (RR063/RR066) 0 300150
FeetDPW PROJECT NON-PAVING INCIDENTALS PATCH MILL/OVERLAY WL REPLACEMENT

PATCH CONCRETE DL/SL/WL REPLACEMENT
OTHER GROUP PROJECT INCIDENTAL ROAD REPAIRS FULL RECONSTRUCTION SL REPLACEMENT
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ENGINEER:  Waggoner Engineering
GENERAL CONTRACTOR:  TBD

Notice to Proceed (NTP):  TBD
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